Ring NL16-3637688
Name Golden Sanne
Sex

Performances

Price  Station
1 Fontenay
=11 NPO Fontenay

2 Duffel

3 Minderhout

12 Asse Zellik

65  Peronne

66  Asse Zellik
Sister to:

# Pigeons

353 p.
1.894 p.
1.856 p.
1.864 p.
1.871 p.
1.476 p.
1.777 p.

. Nat. Acebird LD WHZB-TBOTB (5 prices)

. Prov. Acebird LD (6 prices)
. Acebird LD - LD-club NH

. Acebird MD + LD Pipa-ranking (7 prices)

1

1

1

1. Acebird LD
2

7. Acebird Old Birds Olympiade Polen
9. Acebird LD Olympiade Polen
Half-sister to:

1. NPO La Souterraine 2.875 p.

1. NPO Fontenay 5862 p.

1. NPO Pt.St.Maxence 3.592 p.

1. Prov. Quievrain 5.842 p., Super Star 08/09 2015 - GD

1. Meer 4.920 p.

(Gr)Mother to:

2. Acepigeon YB Speed

5. NPO Pt.St. Maxence 3791 p.
9. NPO Pontoise 8.037 p.

9. Acepigeon YB Speed

9. Acepigeon YB Totall

Performances (gr.)children
Price  Station
1  Oudenaarde
=1 Prov. Oudenaarde
3 Pt.St. Maxence
=5 NPO Pt.St.Maxence
4 Roosendaal
=33 Roosendaal

5  Duffel

=27 Duffel
5  Saulieau

=24 NPO Saulieu
7  Melun

=13 NPO Melun

8 Niergnies

=27 Prov. Niergnies
9 Pt.St. Maxence

=24 Pt.St. Maxence

9  Pointoise
9  Weert
9  Quievrain
9  Quievrain
10 Duffel
10 Quievrain
11  Niergnies
=28 Niergnies
12 Duffel

=31 Prov. Duffel
14  Fontenay

=38 NPO Fontenay
15 Peronne

=47 Peronne
15  Chateauroux

=52 NPO Chateauroux
16  Quievrain

=39 Quievrain
18 2nd Race (163 km)
20 Roye

=111 NPO Roye
24 Roosendaal

=30 Roosendaal
26  Peronne

=52 Peronne
28  Quievrain

=58 Prov. Quievrain
29  Asse Zellik

# Pigeons
2854 p.
10556 p.
1.172 p.
3.791
2.333
11.899
2.178
13.555
953
3.633
287
764
2.144
8.365
2.124
10.607
8.037
2.415
4.083
4.083
2834
3.040
1.155
4.582
3.139
12.110
717
2.130
1.608
6.434
462
1.697
1.786
8.122
2.205
1.356
5.021
1.544
2.718
2.276
11.972
1.786
8.122
1.545

PP PPo oo PP PP oD DT DB PO PP oD DT DT DTDT PP OTDTD

Organization
Rayon C
Afdeling 6 NH
Rayon C
Rayon C
Rayon C
Rayon C
Rayon C

Year
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019

Year
2017
2019
2019
2015
2015

Year
2020
2020
2018
2020
2020

Organization
Kring 2
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 2
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 2
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Afdeling 6 NH
Afd.9 CC2
Kring 2

Kring 2

Kring 4

Kring 4

Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 2
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
AGD 2020
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
zcc

Kring 4

Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
Kring 4

Original: M. & M. Kramer
NL14-1219787 - Super Harry (Team GPS) x
NL15-1574046 - Jasmijn (M. & M. Kramer)

Date Race
3-9-2016 5  'Golden Sanne'
3-9-2016 1. Prov. Acepigeon Young Birds 2016 District 6 North-Holland
9-7-2016 6. National Acebird Young Birds WHZB-TBOTB 2016
23-7-2016 6. National Acebird Young Birds NPO 2016
16-7-2016
6-8-2016
30-7-2016
Pigeon District
Brother TGV »,,_;;} National
Brother TGV District 6
Brother TGV District 6
Brother TGV District 6, Z.C.C.
Brother TGV National
Brother TGV National
Brother TGV National
Pigeon District
Half-sister NL16-1407531 - Red Harry District 6
Half-sister NL18-3838089 - Bakero District 6
Half-sister NL19-1549520 - Triple Max District 6
Half-sister NL15-1574035 - de '035' L 1 District 6
Half-sister NL15-1574057 - 'Flatscreen II' District 6
Pigeon District
Child NL20-1383325 - iuelinerx olden Sanne District 6, Kring 4
Gr.child NL20-1383366 - Reloaded 366 District 6
Child NL17-1849981 - Big Time Rush District 6
Child NL20-1383325 - siueliner x Golden Sanne District 6
Gr.child NL20-1383366 - Reloaded 366 District 6, Kring 4
(Gr.)Child Ring Name Parents
Grandchild  24-032 Ginkel 703 x Last Denise
Grandchild 24-032 Ginkel 703 x Last Denise
Grandchild  20-366 Reloaded 366 Moskou x Long Summer
Grandchild  20-366 Reloaded 366 Moskou x Long Summer
Child 18-251 Pullo x Golden Sanne
Child 18-251 Pullo x Golden Sanne
Child 22-603 Olympic Blueliner x Golden Sanne
Child 22-603 Olympic Blueliner x Golden Sanne
Child 23-660 de '245' x Golden Sanne
Child 23-660 de '245' x Golden Sanne
Grandchild  18-263 Mei-Xiu Vitali x Gr.Dtr Super Harry
Grandchild  18-263 Mei-Xiu Vitali x Gr.Dtr Super Harry
Grandchild  24-984 Moskou x Van Zoeren duivin
Grandchild  24-984 Moskou x Van Zoeren duivin
Grandchild  20-366 Reloaded 366 Moskou x Long Summer
Grandchild  20-366 Reloaded 366 Moskou x Long Summer
Child 17-981 Big Time Rush High Impact x Golden Sanne
Grandchild  21-655 J. Kwintenberg Flatscreen 1 x Golden Sanne
Child 23-660 de '245' x Golden Sanne
Child 23-660 de '245' x Golden Sanne
Child 20-325 Blueliner x Golden Sanne
Child 17-981 Big Time Rush High Impact x Golden Sanne
Grandchild  20-366 Reloaded 366 Moskou x Long Summer
Grandchild  20-366 Reloaded 366 Moskou x Long Summer
Grandchild  24-032 Ginkel 703 x Last Denise
Grandchild  24-032 Ginkel 703 x Last Denise
Child 19-219 Maximus x Golden Sanne
Child 19-219 Maximus x Golden Sanne
Child 18-363 Pullo x Golden Sanne
Child 18-363 Pullo x Golden Sanne
Grandchild  22-635 Ginkeltje 703 x Summer Chique
Grandchild  22-635 Ginkeltje 703 x Summer Chique
Child 22-673 Olympic Blueliner x Golden Sanne
Child 22-673 Olympic Blueliner x Golden Sanne
Grandchild  20-367 Artificial Speed Moskou x Long Summer
Grandchild  20-366 Reloaded 366 Moskou x Long Summer
Grandchild  20-366 Reloaded 366 Moskou x Long Summer
Child 20-324 Blueliner x Golden Sanne
Child 20-324 Blueliner x Golden Sanne
Child 19-608 Maximus x Golden Sanne
Child 19-608 Maximus x Golden Sanne
Grandchild  22-667 Ginkel 703 x Summer Chique
Grandchild  22-667 Ginkel 703 x Summer Chique
Child 17-981 Big Time Rush High Impact x Golden Sanne

&

Raced by

. & M. Kramer
. & M. Kramer
. & M. Kramer
. & M. Kramer
. & M. Kramer
. & M. Kramer
. & M. Kramer

T

Raced by

M. & M. Kramer
M. & M. Kramer
M. & M. Kramer
M. & M. Kramer
M. & M. Kramer

Raced by

M. & M. Kramer
M. & M. Kramer
M. & M. Kramer
M. & M. Kramer
M. & M. Kramer

Date Race
27-7-2024
27-7-2024

5-9-2020
5-9-2020
7-7-2018
7-7-2018
30-4-2023
30-4-2023
29-6-2024
29-6-2024
15-9-2018
15-9-2018
10-8-2024
10-8-2024
21-5-2022
21-5-2022
3-6-2018
17-7-2021
4-5-2024
4-5-2024
25-7-2020
5-5-2018
18-9-2021
18-9-2021
14-7-2024
14-7-2024
31-8-2019
31-8-2019
11-8-2018
11-8-2018
5-8-2023
5-8-2023
6-8-2022
6-8-2022
7-9-2020
29-8-2020
29-8-2020
17-4-2021
17-4-2021
20-6-2020
20-6-2020
6-8-2022
6-8-2022
26-5-2018



31

31

34

33
37
38
39

42

42
43
46
47
50

Quievrain

=77 Quievrain
Duffel

=56 Duffel
Morlincourt
=51 Morlincourt
Quievrain
Roosendaal Il
Peronne
Chateaudun
=51 Chateaudun
Fontenay

=69 Fontenay
Lennik

Duffel
Roosendaal |
Quievrain

Lennik

etc.

1.838
8.569
1.054
1.802

690
1.263
2.849
2.829
1.608

762
1.143

311

592
3.947
2.834
1.805
4.083
2.674

PP g PPV TVTVT T T PP 5T T T

Kring 4
Afdeling 6 NH
zcc
Kring 4
zcc
Kring 4
Kring 4
Kring 4
Kring 4
zcc
Kring 4
zcc
Kring 4
Kring 2
Kring 4
Kring 4
Kring 2
Kring 4

Child
Child
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Grandchild
Child
Child
Grandchild
Child
Child
Grandchild
Grandchild
Child
Grandchild
Child
Child
Grandchild

18-363
18-363
21-764
21-764
21-751
21-751
19-608
20-325
18-263
20-644
20-644
21-751
21-751
23-660
20-366
19-608
23-659
20-366

Mei-Xiu

Reloaded 366

Reloaded 366

Pullo x Golden Sanne
Pullo x Golden Sanne
Moskou x Summer Chique
Moskou x Summer Chique
Black Mamba x dtr. Golden Sanne
Black Mamba x dtr. Golden Sanne
Maximus x Golden Sanne
Blueliner x Golden Sanne
Vitali x Gr.Dtr Super Harry
Blueliner x Golden Sanne
Blueliner x Golden Sanne
Black Mamba x dtr. Golden Sanne
Black Mamba x dtr. Golden Sanne
de '245' x Golden Sanne
Moskou x Long Summer
Maximus x Golden Sanne
de '245' x Golden Sanne
Moskou x Long Summer

4-8-2018
4-8-2018
31-7-2021
31-7-2021
28-8-2021
28-8-2021
13-6-2020
18-7-2020
11-8-2018
6-6-2021
6-6-2021
11-9-2021
11-9-2021
27-4-2024
18-7-2020
23-5-2020
4-5-2024
1-8-2020



